
64 RALLY COSTA BRAVA

12/03/2016 10:05:18
1A ETAPA - CERR50VH
POS  DORS MED PILOTO/COPILOTO VEHICULO TOTAL CH CS01A

ELS ANGELS 1   

CS01B CS01C CS01D CS01E CS01F CS01G CS01H TC  1 POS 1 CS02A

LES SERRES 1   

CS02B DORS

                    

1 206 C LL.PALLÍ - G.BUSCARONS  INNOCENTI MINI COOPER1.3     14.2        0     -0.1      2.2      2.5     -0.2     -0.2     -0.6      0.3     -0.3      6.4        2      0.0      0.0 206

2 201 C JM.MOLAS - L.PEDROSA    RENAULT ALPINE A110 1300     19.3        0     -0.1      0.9      2.5     -0.2     -0.2     -1.5      0.3     -0.3      6.0        1     -0.4      0.3 201

3 203 C T.WESTERMANN - A.VOIGT  SEAT RONDA CRONO 2.0        24.6        0      0.7      2.2      3.3     -1.1      0.6     -1.5      0.1     -0.6     10.1        3      0.5      1.0 203

4 205 C M.SANT RAMO - B.OLTRA   SEAT 127                    45.2        0     -1.2      0.9      1.2     -2.3     -2.5     -2.8     -2.6     -3.6     17.1        4     -1.0     -0.8 205

5 204 C R.FERNÁNDEZ - P.COFÁN   SEAT IBIZA 1.5 GLX          64.3        0      1.0      3.1      5.4      2.3      2.2      3.2      3.1      3.4     23.7        5      1.5      1.9 204

6 207 C R.ARQUES - E.MARTI LLUCH PORSCHE 911 SC             110.8        0     -2.7     -1.9     -3.2     -7.2     -7.8     -7.9     -7.7     -9.1     47.5        6     -0.4      0.4 207

7 208 C R.MARIJUAN - M.LOPEZ    VOLVO 142                  133.5        0      0.3      2.3     12.8     10.5     15.3     20.1      9.8      0.6     71.7        7      0.0      0.3 208

8 202 C S.CAÑELLAS - D.FERRATER SEAT 124 ESPECIAL 2000     408.1        0    -16.9    -17.8    -48.3    -59.8    -63.3    -63.5    -63.2    -63.6    396.4        8     -0.4      0.3 202
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1A ETAPA - CERR50VH
POS  DORS MED PILOTO/COPILOTO VEHICULO CS02C CS02D TC  2 POS 2 CS03A

ELS ANGELS 2   

CS03B CS03C CS03D CS03E CS03F CS03G CS03H TC  3 POS 3 DORS
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1 206 C LL.PALLÍ - G.BUSCARONS  INNOCENTI MINI COOPER1.3      0.8      0.2      1.0        1     -0.3      0.8      2.2     -0.7     -0.1      0.0     -0.4     -0.7      5.2        1 206

2 201 C JM.MOLAS - L.PEDROSA    RENAULT ALPINE A110 1300      1.4      0.8      2.9        3      0.1      0.7      2.4     -0.8     -0.7     -1.0     -0.4     -1.1      7.2        4 201

3 203 C T.WESTERMANN - A.VOIGT  SEAT RONDA CRONO 2.0         1.4      0.9      3.8        6      0.4      0.2      2.4     -0.3     -0.6     -1.4     -0.2     -0.7      6.2        2 203

4 205 C M.SANT RAMO - B.OLTRA   SEAT 127                    -0.1     -1.0      2.9        4     -1.2     -0.1      0.8     -2.7     -3.1     -3.4     -3.5     -4.0     18.8        6 205

5 204 C R.FERNÁNDEZ - P.COFÁN   SEAT IBIZA 1.5 GLX           2.8      4.6     10.8        8      0.7      2.4      5.0      1.8      1.8      2.2      2.1      2.2     18.2        5 204

6 207 C R.ARQUES - E.MARTI LLUCH PORSCHE 911 SC               0.6      2.5      3.9        7     -1.1      3.2      1.5     -1.7     -3.0     -2.7     -2.7     -4.0     19.9        7 207

7 208 C R.MARIJUAN - M.LOPEZ    VOLVO 142                    2.6     -0.6      3.5        5     -1.1      1.3      9.7      7.9     11.4     15.8      5.4     -0.1     52.7        8 208

8 202 C S.CAÑELLAS - D.FERRATER SEAT 124 ESPECIAL 2000       1.0     -0.1      1.8        2      0.2      1.2      3.0     -0.6     -0.5     -0.4      0.0     -0.4      6.3        3 202
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1A ETAPA - CERR50VH
POS  DORS MED PILOTO/COPILOTO VEHICULO CS04A

LES SERRES 2   

CS04B CS04C CS04D CS04E CS04F TC  4 POS 4 DORS
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1 206 C LL.PALLÍ - G.BUSCARONS  INNOCENTI MINI COOPER1.3      0.3      0.0      1.0      0.3      0.0      0.0      1.6        1 206

2 201 C JM.MOLAS - L.PEDROSA    RENAULT ALPINE A110 1300     -0.4     -0.1      0.7      0.1      1.2      0.7      3.2        2 201

3 203 C T.WESTERMANN - A.VOIGT  SEAT RONDA CRONO 2.0         1.0      0.2      1.1      1.2      0.7      0.3      4.5        4 203

4 205 C M.SANT RAMO - B.OLTRA   SEAT 127                    -1.3     -0.9     -0.5     -1.2     -1.2     -1.3      6.4        6 205

5 204 C R.FERNÁNDEZ - P.COFÁN   SEAT IBIZA 1.5 GLX           0.7      1.4      2.5      2.1      2.5      2.4     11.6        7 204

6 207 C R.ARQUES - E.MARTI LLUCH PORSCHE 911 SC               0.3      3.2      4.2      5.3     10.7     15.8     39.5        8 207

7 208 C R.MARIJUAN - M.LOPEZ    VOLVO 142                   -0.5      0.4      1.8      0.7     -1.5     -0.7      5.6        5 208

8 202 C S.CAÑELLAS - D.FERRATER SEAT 124 ESPECIAL 2000      -0.3      0.2      0.7      0.4      1.2      0.8      3.6        3 202
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